            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220509www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s 15” LOKREEL Ultra is ideal for taking up more
component devices in a single reel. The LOKREEL Ultra
is injection molded using a specially formulated high-
impact polystyrene and finished with a static dissipative
agent application for ESD protection. An assembled reel is
comprised of two inter-locking flanges to achieve a wide

44 16 + 28
56 28 + 28
Ordering Information
Hub Width Virgin White Regrind Black
4mm RD38604SW RD38604RBK
8mm RD38608SW RD38608RBK
16mm RD38616SW RD38616RBK
28mm RD38628SW RD38628RBK